Running Order Information
Evergreen Afghan Hound Club Agility Trials
Friday- Sunday, Jan. 10-12, 2020

Fun Fur Paws — Mt. Vernon, WA

1-5 North/South: Take Exit #218 (Starbird Rd) and East (Southbound turn left, Northbound turn right). Continue East to the 4-
way stop at Bulson Rd and turn left. Follow Bulson Rd. to the intersection with Tyee Rd (0.7 mi). Turn left and then after a
short distance, turn right onto Stargate Place (look for the sign for Fun Fur Paws). Follow the road to the arena and parking.

Judges:

Measurements:

Jenny Burrows & Robin Kletke

If you have not been measured or indicated that you have a height card, you must do so before you run.
The gate sheets will be highlighted to indicate if you need to have your dog measured or show its card. A
VMO is scheduled to be at the show, so measurements will be official.

Start Times / Class Schedule: See the charts below. 10 AM Friday, 9 AM on weekend.

Walkthroughs:

Veterinarian:

Moveups:

Setup and crating:

RVs:

Exc Std and Exc Jww will be split into groups as indicated on the charts. All other classes will have a
single walkthrough.

24 Hour Pet Emergency Center, 14434 Avon Allen Rd., Mt. Vernon, WA 360-848-5911
Chuckanut Valley Veterinarian (staffed 24/7), 896 N. Burlington Rd., Burlington, WA 360-757-3722

The deadline for moveups is Monday Jan. 6th, at 6PM. Moveups must be received in writing or email by
that deadline. Day-to-Day moveups are being accepted for Saturday and Sunday but MUST be received no
later than ¥ hour after the last class of the current day.

Crate setup is not available in the arena until Friday morning as the arena is used for classes on
Thursday night. Crate space inside the arena is at a premium. There is crating in the stalls. Please note
that these stalls must be shared by other exhibitors and their dogs. Stall doors must be left open at all times.

Overnight RV camping is limited and must be reserved. Email questions to Robin Kletke at
robinkletke@hotmail.com. RV info is available in the premium list.
Water is NOT available on site, so plan accordingly.



mailto:robinkletke@hotmail.com

Friday
10:00 AM start

Tall to Small

Times other than first class in each
ring are approximates.

10:15

11:00

11:50

12:30

1:45

2:20

Walk
Run

Course Change

Prm Std|
Walk
Run

Course Change

Exc Std
Walk 24-20
Run 24-20

Walk 16-4
Run 16-4

Course Change

Walk 24-20
Run 24-20

Walk 16-4
Run 16-4

10:00

11:10

12:00

1:40

2:20

[Fast — Novice / Open / Exd

Walk
Run

Course Change

[T2B
Walk
Run

Course Change

Open Std
Walk
Run

Course Change

Nov Std
Walk
Run

Course Change

Walk
Run

Course Change

Walk
Run




Saturday
9:00 AM start

Small to Tall

Times other than first class in each
ring are approximates.

9:15

10:10

11:00

11:40

12:20

1:30

2:10

2:45

Walk
Run

Course Change

Prm Std|
Walk
Run

Course Change

Exc Std
Walk 4-12
Run 4-12

Walk 16
Run 16

Walk 20-24
Run 20-24

Course Change

Walk 4-12
Run 4-12

Walk 16
Run 16

Walk 20-24
Run 20-24

9:00

10:20

11:30

12:15

2:00

[Fast — Novice / Open / Exd

Walk
Run

Course Change

[T2B
Walk
Run

Course Change

Open Std
Walk
Run

Course Change

Nov Std
Walk
Run

Course Change

Walk
Run

Course Change

Walk
Run




Sunday
9:00 AM start

Tall to Small

Times other than first class in each
ring are approximates.

9:15

10:00

10:50

11:40

12:15

1:10

1:50

2:20

Walk
Run

Course Change

Prm Std|
Walk
Run

Course Change

Exc Std
Walk 24-20
Run 24-20

Walk 16
Run 16

Walk 12-4
Run 12-4

Course Change

Walk 24-20
Run 24-20

Walk 16
Run 16

Walk 12-4
Run 12-4

9:00

10:00

11:00

11:40

12:30

1:20

[Fast — Novice / Open / Exd

Walk
Run

Course Change

[T2B
Walk
Run

Course Change

Open Std
Walk
Run

Course Change

Nov Std
Walk
Run

Course Change

Walk
Run

Course Change

Walk
Run




The following tables do NOT show the order of classes. For that information, see the schedule charts above
The following entry stats are contingent on move-ups not yet received

Friday — 272 runs

STD NOV
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge Ring
NOV A 1 2 Jenny Burrows 2
NOV B 2 1 Jenny Burrows 2
NOV P 1 2 Jenny Burrows 2
NOV 1 1 4 2 1 TOTAL RUNS 9
STD OPN
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge Ring
OPEN 1 2 3 1 Jenny Burrows 2
OPEN P 2 2 Jenny Burrows 2
OPN 3 2 5 1 TOTAL RUNS 11
STD EXC
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge Ring
EX 1 1 2 Robin Kletke 1
EXP 1 1 Robin Kletke 1
MAS 3 5 6 10 5 2 Robin Kletke 1
MAS P 3 7 3 13 3 Robin Kletke 1
EXC 3 11 9 21 15 5 2 TOTAL RUNS 66
STD PREM
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge Ring
PRM 2 4 1 4 Robin Kletke 1
PRM P 1 5 1 Robin Kletke 1
PREM 1 7 5 1 4 TOTAL RUNS 18
Jww NOV
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge Ring
NOV A 1 2 Jenny Burrows 2
NOV B 1 1 4 1 Jenny Burrows 2
NOV P 1 2 Jenny Burrows 2
NOV 1 2 1 4 4 1 TOTAL RUNS 13
Jww OPN
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge Ring
OPEN 1 2 3 Jenny Burrows 2
OPEN P 2 1 Jenny Burrows 2
OPN 3 2 4 TOTAL RUNS 9
Jww EXC
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge Ring
EX 1 1 2 1 Robin Kletke 1
EXP 1 1 Robin Kletke 1
MAS 3 6 6 10 4 2 Robin Kletke 1
MAS P 4 8 2 12 3 Robin Kletke 1
EXC 4 12 9 20 15 5 2 TOTAL RUNS 67
Jww PREM
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge Ring
PRM 1 2 6 1 4 Robin Kletke 1
PRM P 2 2 Robin Kletke 1
PREM 2 1 4 6 1 4 TOTAL RUNS 18
FAST NOV
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge Ring
NOV A 1 2 Jenny Burrows 2
NOV B 1 1 3 Jenny Burrows 2
NOV P 1 1 Jenny Burrows 2
NOV 1 2 1 3 3 TOTAL RUNS 10
FAST OPN
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge Ring
OPEN 1 Jenny Burrows 2
OPEN P 1 1 Jenny Burrows 2
OPN 1 1 1 TOTAL RUNS 3
FAST EXC
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge Ring
EX 1 1 Jenny Burrows 2
EXP 1 1 Jenny Burrows 2
MAS 2 1 1 6 2 1 Jenny Burrows 2
MAS P 2 2 3 Jenny Burrows 2
EXC 4 4 5 8 2 1 TOTAL RUNS 24
T2B T2B
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge Ring
PREF 1 1 4 1 Jenny Burrows 2
REG 2 3 4 4 4 Jenny Burrows 2
T2B 1 2 4 8 5 4 TOTAL RUNS 24
Judge Totals Ring Totals
Robin Kletke 169 Ring 1 169

Jenny Burrows 103 Ring 2 103



Saturday — 355 runs

NOV
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge Ring
NOV A 1 Jenny Burrows 2
NOV B 1 1 2 1 1 Jenny Burrows 2
NOV P 2 4 Jenny Burrows 2
NOV 3 1 7 1 1 TOTAL RUNS 13
STD OPN
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge Ring
OPEN 1 2 1 3 3 Jenny Burrows 2
OPEN P 1 1 Jenny Burrows 2
OPN 1 2 2 4 3 TOTAL RUNS 12
STD EXC
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge Ring
EX 3 1 2 5 Robin Kletke 1
EXP 1 1 2 Robin Kletke 1
MAS 5 7 8 14 8 1 Robin Kletke 1
MAS P 2 9 4 12 3 Robin Kletke 1
EXC 2 18 13 24 22 8 1 TOTAL RUNS 88
STD PREM
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge Ring
PRM 1 4 6 4 3 Robin Kletke 1
PRM P 1 2 Robin Kletke 1
PREM 2 6 6 4 3 TOTAL RUNS 21
Jww NOV
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge Ring
NOV A 1 Jenny Burrows 2
NOV B 2 1 2 3 1 Jenny Burrows 2
NOV P 1 2 Jenny Burrows 2
NOV 2 1 1 5 3 1 TOTAL RUNS 13
Jww OPN
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge Ring
OPEN 1 1 1 6 1 Jenny Burrows 2
OPEN P 2 1 4 Jenny Burrows 2
OPN 3 1 2 10 1 TOTAL RUNS 17
Jww EXC
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge Ring
EX 1 1 2 2 Robin Kletke 1
EXP 1 2 Robin Kletke 1
MAS 7 9 8 14 7 1 Robin Kletke 1
MAS P 3 8 3 10 3 Robin Kletke 1
EXC 3 16 13 21 19 9 1 TOTAL RUNS 82
Jww PREM
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge Ring
PRM 2 1 4 7 3 3 Robin Kletke 1
PRM P 3 2 Robin Kletke 1
PREM 5 1 6 7 3 3 TOTAL RUNS 25
FAST NOV
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge Ring
NOV A 1 Jenny Burrows 2
NOV B 1 2 Jenny Burrows 2
NOV P 1 1 1 Jenny Burrows 2
NOV 1 1 3 2 TOTAL RUNS 7
FAST OPN
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge Ring
OPEN 1 2 1 Jenny Burrows 2
OPEN P 1 3 Jenny Burrows 2
OPN 1 2 2 3 TOTAL RUNS 8
FAST EXC
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge Ring
EX 1 2 2 1 Jenny Burrows 2
EXP 2 Jenny Burrows 2
MAS 4 1 2 6 2 Jenny Burrows 2
MAS P 1 4 Jenny Burrows 2
EXC 4 3 10 8 3 TOTAL RUNS 28
T2B T2B
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge Ring
PREF 5 2 7 3 Jenny Burrows 2
REG 3 6 4 6 5 Jenny Burrows 2
2B 8 8 11 9 5 TOTAL RUNS 41
Judge Totals Ring Totals
Robin Kletke 216 Ring 1 216

Jenny Burrows 139 Ring 2 139



STD
Division
NOV A
NOV B
NOV P
NOV

STD
Division
OPEN
OPEN P
OPN

STD
Division
EX
EXP
MAS
MAS P
EXC

STD
Division
PRM
PRM P
PREM
JWW
Division
NOV A
NOV B
NOV P
NOV
JWW
Division
OPEN
OPEN P
OPN
Jww
Division
EX
EXP
MAS
MAS P
EXC

JWW
Division
PRM
PRM P
PREM

FAST
Division
NOV A
NOV B
NOV P
NOV

FAST
Division
OPEN
OPEN P
OPN

FAST
Division
EX
EXP
MAS
MAS P
EXC

T2B
Division
PREF
REG
T2B
Judge Totals
Robin Kletke
Jenny Burrows

NOV

=

S
NN

3 9
gGNmHI\)OOOI\)HHOQ

=
Q
P oO<WEN®

EXC

g b

T2B

~NWwh o

104

12

12

WN -

Wr NS

16

N R

~NBRN

AwN &

Sunday — 297 runs

20

o AR ED

OU‘II—‘B

24

1

1

24

24

10

10

24

24

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

Judge

Jenny Burrows
Jenny Burrows
Jenny Burrows
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Jenny Burrows
Jenny Burrows
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Robin Kletke
Robin Kletke
Robin Kletke
Robin Kletke
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Robin Kletke
Robin Kletke
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Jenny Burrows
Jenny Burrows
Jenny Burrows
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Jenny Burrows
Jenny Burrows
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Robin Kletke
Robin Kletke
Robin Kletke
Robin Kletke
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Robin Kletke
Robin Kletke
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Jenny Burrows
Jenny Burrows
Jenny Burrows
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Jenny Burrows
Jenny Burrows
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Jenny Burrows
Jenny Burrows
Jenny Burrows
Jenny Burrows
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Jenny Burrows
Jenny Burrows
TOTAL RUNS

Ring Totals

Ring 1
Ring 2

193
104

Ring
2
2
2
13

Ring

Ring

N

80
Ring
1
19

Ring
2

13

Ring

Ring
2

25



