Running Order Information

Evergreen Afghan Hound Club Agility Trials Friday- Sunday, Jan. 10-12, 2020

Fun Fur Paws - Mt. Vernon, WA

<u>I-5 North/South:</u> Take Exit #218 (Starbird Rd) and East (Southbound turn left, Northbound turn right). Continue East to the 4-way stop at Bulson Rd and turn left. Follow Bulson Rd. to the intersection with Tyee Rd (0.7 mi). Turn left and then after a short distance, turn right onto Stargate Place (look for the sign for Fun Fur Paws). Follow the road to the arena and parking.

Judges: Jenny Burrows & Robin Kletke

Measurements: If you have not been measured or indicated that you have a height card, you must do so before you run.

The gate sheets will be highlighted to indicate if you need to have your dog measured or show its card. A

VMO is scheduled to be at the show, so measurements will be official.

Start Times / Class Schedule: See the charts below. 10 AM Friday, 9 AM on weekend.

Walkthroughs: Exc Std and Exc Jww will be split into groups as indicated on the charts. All other classes will have a

single walkthrough.

Veterinarian: 24 Hour Pet Emergency Center, 14434 Avon Allen Rd., Mt. Vernon, WA 360-848-5911

Chuckanut Valley Veterinarian (staffed 24/7), 896 N. Burlington Rd., Burlington, WA 360-757-3722

Moveups: The deadline for moveups is Monday Jan. 6th, at 6PM. Moveups must be received in writing or email by

that deadline. Day-to-Day moveups are being accepted for Saturday and Sunday but MUST be received no

later than ½ hour after the last class of the current day.

Setup and crating: Crate setup is not available in the arena until Friday morning as the arena is used for classes on

Thursday night. Crate space inside the arena is at a premium. There is crating in the stalls. Please note that these stalls must be shared by other exhibitors and their dogs. Stall doors must be left open at all times.

RVs: Overnight RV camping is limited and must be reserved. Email questions to Robin Kletke at

robinkletke@hotmail.com. RV info is available in the premium list.

Water is NOT available on site, so plan accordingly.

Friday 10:00 AM start Tall to Small	10:15	Prem Jww Walk Run	10:00	Fast – Novice / Open / Exc Walk Run
Times other than first class in each ring are approximates.	11:00	Course Change Prm Std Walk Run	11:10	Course Change T2B Walk Run
	11:50	Course Change Exc Std Walk 24-20 Run 24-20		Course Change Open Std Walk
	12:30	Walk 16-4 Run 16-4	12:00	Run Course Change
	1:45	Course Change Exc Jww Walk 24-20 Run 24-20	1:00	Nov Std Walk Run Course Change
	2:20	Walk 16-4 Run 16-4	1:40	Open Jww Walk Run Course Change
			2:20	Nov Jww Walk Run

Saturday 9:00 AM start Small to Tall	9:15	Prem Jww Walk Run Course Change	9:00	Fast – Novice / Open / Exc Walk Run
Times other than first class in each ring are approximates.	10:10	Prm Std Walk Run Course Change	10:20	Course Change T2B Walk Run
	11:00	Exc Std Walk 4-12 Run 4-12 Walk 16	11:30	Course Change Open Std Walk Run
	11:40	Run 16 Walk 20-24	12:15	Course Change Nov Std Walk Run
	1:30	Run 20-24 Course Change Exc Jww Walk 4-12 Run 4-12	1:00	Course Change Open Jww Walk Run Course Change
	2:10	Walk 16 Run 16 Walk 20-24	2:00	Nov Jww Walk Run
	2:45	Run 20-24		

Sunday 9:00 AM start Tall to Small Times other than first class in each ring are approximates.	9:15	Prem Jww Walk Run Course Change Prm Std Walk Run	9:00	Fast - Novice / Open / Exc Walk Run Course Change
	10:50	Course Change Exc Std Walk 24-20 Run 24-20	10:00	Run Course Change Open Std
	11:40 12:15	Walk 16 Run 16 Walk 12-4 Run 12-4	11:00	Walk Run Course Change
		Course Change Exc Jww	11:40	Nov Std Walk Run Course Change
	1:10	Walk 24-20 Run 24-20	12:30	Open Jww Walk Run Course Change
	1:50	Walk 16 Run 16 Walk 12-4 Run 12-4	1:20	Nov Jww Walk Run

Friday – 272 runs

STD		NOV									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
NOV A	7	1	12	10	20	27	240	17	10	Jenny Burrows	2
NOV B		'			2	2	1			Jenny Burrows	2
NOV P	1				2	2	'				2
NOV		1			4	2	1			Jenny Burrows	
	1	OPN			4	2	ı			TOTAL RUNS	9
STD			10	1.	20	2.4	240		10		ъ.
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
OPEN		1	2		3	1				Jenny Burrows	2
OPEN P		2			2					Jenny Burrows	2
OPN		3	2		5	1				TOTAL RUNS	11
STD		EXC									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
EX		1		1	2					Robin Kletke	1
EX P			1	1						Robin Kletke	1
MAS		3	5	6	10	5	2			Robin Kletke	1
MAS P	3	7	3	13	3					Robin Kletke	1
EXC	3	11	9	21	15	5	2			TOTAL RUNS	66
STD		PREM									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
PRM				2	4	1	4			Robin Kletke	1
PRM P		1		5	1					Robin Kletke	1
PREM		1		7	5	1	4			TOTAL RUNS	18
JWW		NOV		•	ŭ	•	•			101112110110	.0
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
NOV A	7	1	12	10	2	2-7	240	17	10	Jenny Burrows	2
NOV B		1		1	_	4	1			Jenny Burrows	2
NOV P	1	'		,	2	7	'			Jenny Burrows	2
	1	2		4	4	4	1				
NOV	1			1	4	4	ı			TOTAL RUNS	13
JWW		OPN	10	17	20	24	240	1.1	10	7 7	n.
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
OPEN		1	2		3					Jenny Burrows	2
OPEN P		2	_		1					Jenny Burrows	2
OPN		3	2		4					TOTAL RUNS	9
JWW		EXC									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
EX		1		1	2	1				Robin Kletke	1
EX P			1	1						Robin Kletke	1
MAS		3	6	6	10	4	2			Robin Kletke	1
MAS P	4	8	2	12	3					Robin Kletke	1
EXC	4	12	9	20	15	5	2			TOTAL RUNS	67
JWW		PREM									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
PRM			1	2	6	1	4			Robin Kletke	1
PRM P		2		2						Robin Kletke	1
PREM		2	1	4	6	1	4			TOTAL RUNS	18
FAST		NOV	•	•	-	-	•				
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
NOV A	•	1			2					Jenny Burrows	2
NOV B		1			1	3				Jenny Burrows	2
NOV P	1	•	1			O				Jenny Burrows	2
NOV	1	2	1		3	3				TOTAL RUNS	10
FAST	'	OPN	'		3	3				TOTAL KUNS	10
	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Indac	Dina
Division	4	ð		16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
OPEN		4	1	4						Jenny Burrows	2
OPEN P		1		1						Jenny Burrows	2
OPN		1	1	1						TOTAL RUNS	3
FAST		EXC									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
EX			1		1					Jenny Burrows	2
EX P				1	1					Jenny Burrows	2
MAS		2	1	1	6	2	1			Jenny Burrows	2
MAS P		2	2	3						Jenny Burrows	2
EXC		4	4	5	8	2	1			TOTAL RUNS	24
T2B		T2B									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
PREF	1		1	4	1					Jenny Burrows	2
REG		2	3	4	4	4				Jenny Burrows	2
T2B	1	2	4	8	5	4				TOTAL RUNS	24
Judge Totals	•	_	т	3	3	7			Ring		
Robin Kletke		169							Ring		
Jenny Burrows		103							Ring 2		
Jenny Burrows		100							King I	2 100	

Saturday – 355 runs

STD		NOV			- 0						
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
NOV A	-	Ü			1					Jenny Burrows	2
NOV B		1	1		2	1	1			Jenny Burrows	2
NOV P		2			4					Jenny Burrows	2
NOV		3	1		7	1	1			TOTAL RUNS	13
STD		OPN									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
OPEN		1	2	1	3	3				Jenny Burrows	2
OPEN P OPN		1	2	1 2	1	2				Jenny Burrows	2
STD		EXC	2	2	4	3				TOTAL RUNS	12
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
EX	7	3	1	2	5	2-7	240	17	10	Robin Kletke	1
EX P		1	1	2	-					Robin Kletke	1
MAS		5	7	8	14	8	1			Robin Kletke	1
MAS P	2	9	4	12	3					Robin Kletke	1
EXC	2	18	13	24	22	8	1			TOTAL RUNS	88
STD		PREM									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
PRM		1		4	6	4	3			Robin Kletke	1
PRM P PREM		1 2		2 6	6	4	3			Robin Kletke	1
JWW		NOV		O	O	4	3			TOTAL RUNS	21
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
NOV A	7	Ü	12	10	1	2-7	240	17	10	Jenny Burrows	2
NOV B		2	1		2	3	1			Jenny Burrows	2
NOV P				1	2					Jenny Burrows	2
NOV		2	1	1	5	3	1			TOTAL RUNS	13
JWW		OPN									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
OPEN		1	1	1	6	1				Jenny Burrows	2
OPEN P		2		1	4					Jenny Burrows	2
OPN		3	1	2	10	1				TOTAL RUNS	17
JWW Division	4	EXC 8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Ludas	Dina
EX	4	1	12	10	20	24	24C	14	10	<i>Judge</i> Robin Kletke	Ring 1
EX P		1	1	2	2	2				Robin Kletke	1
MAS		7	9	8	14	7	1			Robin Kletke	i
MAS P	3	8	3	10	3	•	•			Robin Kletke	1
EXC	3	16	13	21	19	9	1			TOTAL RUNS	82
JWW		PREM									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
PRM		2	1	4	7	3	3			Robin Kletke	1
PRM P		3		2	_	•	•			Robin Kletke	1
PREM		5	1	6	7	3	3			TOTAL RUNS	25
FAST Division	4	NOV 8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	In do a	Ring
NOV A	4	o	12	10	1	2 4	24C	14	10	<i>Judge</i> Jenny Burrows	<i>King</i> 2
NOV B					1	2				Jenny Burrows	2
NOV P			1	1	1	_				Jenny Burrows	2
NOV			1	1	3	2				TOTAL RUNS	7
FAST		OPN									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
OPEN		1	2	1						Jenny Burrows	2
OPEN P				1	3					Jenny Burrows	2
OPN		1	2	2	3					TOTAL RUNS	8
FAST		EXC	10	1.	20	2.4	240		10		ъ.
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
EX EX P			1	2 2	2	1				Jenny Burrows Jenny Burrows	2 2
MAS		4	1	2	6	2				Jenny Burrows	2
MAS P		7	1	4	3	_				Jenny Burrows	2
EXC		4	3	10	8	3				TOTAL RUNS	28
T2B		T2B .	-	. •	-	•					
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
PREF		5	2	7	3					Jenny Burrows	2
REG		3	6	4	6	5				Jenny Burrows	2
T2B		8	8	11	9	5				TOTAL RUNS	41
Judge Totals		040								Totals	
Robin Kletke Jenny Burrows	_	216 139							Ring		
		1.39							Ring	<i>2</i> 139	

Sunday – 297 runs

STD		NOV									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
NOV A		1			1					Jenny Burrows	2
NOV B			1	1	2	1				Jenny Burrows	2
NOV P		1	1	1	3					Jenny Burrows	2
NOV		2	2	2	6	1				TOTAL RUNS	13
STD		OPN		• •	20	2.4	• 40		10		
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
OPEN		1		2	2					Jenny Burrows	2
OPEN P		1		1	2					Jenny Burrows	2
OPN STD		2 EXC		3	2					TOTAL RUNS	7
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
EX	7	2	12	2	6	24	240	17	10	Robin Kletke	1 1
EX P		1	2	1	1					Robin Kletke	1
MAS		5	8	5	11	10				Robin Kletke	1
MAS P	3	7	3	10	3					Robin Kletke	1
EXC	3	15	13	18	21	10				TOTAL RUNS	80
STD		PREM									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
PRM		2	1	3	4	5				Robin Kletke	1
PRM P		1		3						Robin Kletke	1
PREM		3	1	6	4	5				TOTAL RUNS	19
JWW		NOV									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
NOV A		1			1					Jenny Burrows	2
NOV B			1	2	2	2				Jenny Burrows	2
NOV P				2	2	•				Jenny Burrows	2
NOV		1	1	4	5	2				TOTAL RUNS	13
JWW		OPN	10	17	20	24	240	1.1	10	7 7	n.
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
OPEN OPEN P		1 2	2 1	2	5 1					Jenny Burrows	2 2
OPEN P		3	3	2	6					Jenny Burrows TOTAL RUNS	14
JWW		EXC	0	2	O					TOTAL RUNS	17
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
EX	•	1		1	3	1	2.0			Robin Kletke	1
EXP		•	2	1	1	-				Robin Kletke	1
MAS		7	8	6	11	9				Robin Kletke	1
MAS P	3	7	2	10	2					Robin Kletke	1
EXC	3	15	12	18	17	10				TOTAL RUNS	75
JWW		PREM									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
PRM		3	2	3	6	3				Robin Kletke	1
PRM P		2	_	_	_	_				Robin Kletke	1
PREM		5	2	3	6	3				TOTAL RUNS	19
FAST		NOV	10	17	20	24	240	1.1	10	7 7	n.
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
NOV A NOV B		1		1	1	2				Jenny Burrows	2
NOV B			1	1	,	2				Jenny Burrows Jenny Burrows	2 2
NOV		1	1	2	1	2				TOTAL RUNS	7
FAST		OPN	•	_		_				TOTAL REIVS	•
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
OPEN	-	-	1							Jenny Burrows	2
OPEN P				1						Jenny Burrows	2
OPN			1	1						TOTAL RUNS	2
FAST		EXC									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
EX				1	1					Jenny Burrows	2
EX P					1					Jenny Burrows	2
MAS		4	1	2	4	2				Jenny Burrows	2
MAS P		1	2	4	_	_				Jenny Burrows	2
EXC		5	3	7	6	2				TOTAL RUNS	23
T2B		T2B	10	17	20	2.1	2.46		40	T 1	ъ.
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
PREF		4	2	2	1	4				Jenny Burrows	2
REG T2B		3 7	1 3	3 5	5 6	4 4				Jenny Burrows	2 25
Judge Totals		1	3	ິນ	6	4			Ring	TOTAL RUNS	25
Robin Kletke		193							Ring		
Jenny Burrows		104							Ring 2		
J		- *								•	